TOOL NEWS
ARP
High Accuracy Run-out Provides
Efficient Machining
Round Insert Cutter for Difficult-to-cut Materials
Series
B222B
2020.7 Update

y
KAPR:R
GAMP :+4°  GAMF : -6°
DCX
&80
&40 HSC08025H
z‒ &50, &63 HSC10030H
‒
&80 HSC12035H
&100 &100 MBA16033H x
z x
DCX RE DC LF DCON
WT
RMPX
R (kg) A1 AZ
80 ARP6PR08008CA a 6 8 68 50 25.4 0.9 2.5 2.5 2.3° 1 RPoT1248
80 ARP6PR08009CA a 6 9 68 50 25.4 0.9 2.5 2.5 2.3° 1 RPoT1248
100 ARP6PR10009DA a 6 9 88 50 31.75 1.4 2.5 2.5 1.7° 2 RPoT1248
100 ARP6PR10011DA a 6 11 88 50 31.75 1.4 2.5 2.5 1.7° 2 RPoT1248
DCX RE DC LF DCON
WT
RMPX
R (kg) A1 AZ
40 ARP5P-040A05AR a 5 5 29.9 40 16 0.2 2.0 1.3 2.8° 1 RPoT1040
40 ARP6P-040A04AR a 6 4 28 40 16 0.2 2.0 1.1 2.7° 1 RPoT1248
50 ARP5P-050A06AR a 5 6 39.9 40 22 0.3 2.0 1.8 2.9° 1 RPoT1040
50 ARP5P-050A07AR a 5 7 39.9 40 22 0.3 2.0 1.8 2.9° 1 RPoT1040
50 ARP6P-050A05AR a 6 5 38 40 22 0.3 2.0 1.7 2.9° 1 RPoT1248
50 ARP6P-050A06AR a 6 6 38 40 22 0.3 2.0 1.7 2.9° 1 RPoT1248
63 ARP5P-063A07AR a 5 7 52.9 40 22 0.5 2.5 2.5 3.0° 1 RPoT1040
63 ARP5P-063A08AR a 5 8 52.9 40 22 0.5 2.5 2.5 3.0° 1 RPoT1040
63 ARP6P-063A06AR a 6 6 51 40 22 0.4 2.5 2.5 3.1° 1 RPoT1248
63 ARR6P-063A07AR a 6 7 51 40 22 0.4 2.5 2.5 3.1° 1 RPoT1248
80 ARP6P-080A08AR a 6 8 68 50 27 0.9 2.5 2.5 2.3° 1 RPoT1248
80 ARP6P-080A09AR a 6 9 68 50 27 0.9 2.5 2.5 2.3° 1 RPoT1248
100 ARP6P-100B09AR a 6 9 88 50 32 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.7° 2 RPoT1248
100 ARP6P-100B11AR a 6 11 88 50 32 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.7° 2 RPoT1248
(mm)
(mm)
DCX =
RE =

D
C
O
ND
C
RE
RE
y
KAPR:R
GAMP :+4°  GAMF : -6°─ -7°
(mm)
DCX RE DC LF LH DCON B2
WT
RMPX
R (kg) A1 AZ
25 ARP5PR2503SA25M a 5 3 15 140 60 25 1.10° 0.4 1.0 0.40 1.8° 1 RPoT1040
25 ARP5PR2502SA25L a 5 2 15 180 80 25 0.80° 0.6 1.0 0.40 1.8° 1 RPoT1040
32 ARP5PR3204SA32M a 5 4 22 150 70 32 0.92° 0.8 1.0 0.65 1.9° 1 RPoT1040
32 ARP6PR3203SA32M a 6 3 20 150 70 32 0.51° 0.8 1.0 0.60 2.0° 1 RPoT1248
32 ARP5PR3203SA32L a 5 3 22 200 120 32 0.94° 1.0 1.0 0.65 1.9° 1 RPoT1040
32 ARP6PR3202SA32L a 6 2 20 200 120 32 0.52° 1.0 1.0 0.60 2.0° 1 RPoT1248
40 ARP6PR4004SA32M a 6 4 28 150 50 32 − 0.9 2.5 1.15 2.7° 2 RPoT1248
40 ARP6PR4003SA32L a 6 3 28 250 50 32 − 1.5 2.5 1.15 2.7° 2 RPoT1248
50 ARP6PR5005SA42M a 6 5 38 150 50 42 − 1.5 2.5 1.70 2.9° 2 RPoT1248
50 ARP6PR5004SA42L a 6 4 38 250 50 42 − 2.5 2.5 1.70 2.9° 2 RPoT1248
DCX =
RE =
DC =
LF =

Connection Diameter
Weight of Item
Max. Width of Cut in the Radius Direction
Plunge Depth Maximum
Max.Ramping Angle
a  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
8
y
KAPR:R
GAMP :+4°  GAMF : -6°─ -7°
(mm)
DCX RE DC DCON DCSFMS OAL LF S10 CRKS
WT
RMPX
R (kg) A1 AZ
25 ARP5PR2502AM1235 a 5 2 15 12.5 23.5 57 35 19 M12 0.1 − 0.40 1.8° RPoT1040
25 ARP5PR2503AM1235 a 5 3 15 12.5 23.5 57 35 19 M12 0.1 − 0.40 1.8° RPoT1040
32 ARP5PR3203AM1640 a 5 3 22 17.0 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.2 1.0 0.65 1.9° RPoT1040
32 ARP5PR3204AM1640 a 5 4 22 17.0 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.2 1.0 0.65 1.9° RPoT1040
32 ARP6PR3202AM1640 a 6 2 20 17.0 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.2 1.0 0.60 2.0° RPoT1248
32 ARP6PR3203AM1640 a 6 3 20 17.0 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.2 1.0 0.60 2.0° RPoT1248
40 ARP6PR4003AM1640 a 6 3 28 17.0 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.2 2.5 1.15 2.7° RPoT1248
40 ARP6PR4004AM1640 a 6 4 28 17.0 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.2 2.5 1.15 2.7° RPoT1248
DCX =
RE =
DC =
DCON =

ARP6P-063A07AR 7
80 6 ARP6PR08008CA 8
ARP6PR08009CA 9
100 6 ARP6PR10009DA 9
ARP6PR10011DA 11
25 5 ARP5PR2502AM1235 2
ARP5PR2503AM1235 3
32
5 ARP5PR3203AM1640 3
ARP5PR3204AM1640 4
6 ARP6PR3202AM1640 2
ARP6PR3203AM1640 3
40 6 ARP6PR4003AM1640 3
ARP6PR4004AM1640 4
DCX RE
25 5 ARP5PR25
32 5 ARP5PR32
6 ARP6PR32
40 6 ARP6PR40
50 6 ARP6PR50
(mm)
(mm)
DCX RE
RMPX AE1
40 5 ARP5P-040A 2.8° 70 78 1.30 2.0
6 ARP6P-040A 2.7° 68 78 1.15 2.0
50 5 ARP5P-050A 2.9° 90 98 1.85 2.0
6 ARP6P-050A 2.9° 88 98 1.70 2.0
63 5 ARP5P-063A 3.0° 116 124 2.50 2.5
6 ARP6P-063A 3.1° 114 124 2.50 2.5
80 6 ARP6PR080 2.3° 148 158 2.50 2.5
100 6 ARP6PR100 1.7° 188 198 2.50 2.5
25 5 ARP5PR25 1.8° 40 48 0.40 1.0
32 5 ARP5PR32 1.9° 54 62 0.65 1.0
6 ARP6PR32 2.0° 52 62 0.60 1.0
40 6 ARP6PR40 2.7° 68 78 1.15 2.5